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CENA ALGATOUR LÁTKY  +  M - SSO JUNIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena Algatour s.r.o. Látky
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
2900 SKK

Nemecká, 24.6.2007

29
KALA 2 05911

03773 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč1
Radka Bírešová

Stonag
Termovaja14

Bielorusko
  0   0  37,74Radka BÍREŠOVÁ

1000 SKK

50
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  0   0  38,34Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

600 SKK

12
FRAM 02877

04023 Kováčovce JO3
Florián Jančo

Marko xx
Furioso I 32015

J8   0   0  40,07Ružena RUŽIČKOVÁ
400 SKK

51
DEPEŠE 04345

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Taarlon 477 s.v.
Delfy 5910

Y9 /CZE/ 226729997
  0   0  41,43Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

300 SKK

40
NASŤA/KAŠKA 05893

03942 Bobrovec KPKL5
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Naďa VS 96506

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  38,93Katarína KOŠECKÁ

200 SKK

45
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO6
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314911

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  39,11Ivana BRCKOVÁ

200 SKK

48
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  40,82Ivana VILHANOVÁ

200 SKK

10
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO8
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4404

SVK TK
  0   5  43,45Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

4
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  0   8  40Adrián KRAK

 

24
NEFRIT N

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10 D4   0   8  40,87Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

53
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi11
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436407

J5 CZE TK
  0   8  46,25Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

2
ČIBUK 04685

N Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ12
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0   8  46,52Michaela CHLEBANOVÁ

 

36
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne13
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA07

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  28  58,62Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

42
LYSKA 05895

03943 Bobrovec KPKL14
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Nelicentovaný
Mája VS 011304

J6 Kríženec
  4  50,96Miroslava REPČÍKOVÁ

 

49
HILDA 03790

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Obvod 2185
Hilda 6-1416

J5 /CZE/ 225724691
  4  51,99Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

 

35
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne16
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   4  55,51Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

33
LUSITANIA 05480

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport17
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25007

J6 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  4  56,02Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

38
REBEKA 03731

04017 Makov Čierne18
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
  7  70,88Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

47
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J5 Hannoveraner
  8  46,2Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

37
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne20
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 10  64,47Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

31
CONTESA 05606

03439 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport21
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

J5 SVK TK
 12  64,03Jana BUDAJOVÁ

 

3
REMUS 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90807

J5 SVK TK
 19  85,47Lucia PAPOVÁ

 

30
ATHOS 05482

03931 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport23
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3565  22574739
Julka 309605

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

7
EVERET 05977

03167 Trebostovo Polet23
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814  21000
Etnaj S-243504

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Jakub ŠURABA

 

55
JARABINA 04786

03782 Látky Ranč pod bukmi23
Equus sport s.r.o.

Fain 3437 s.v.
Búrka16

D3 SVK športový pony
 vyl.Dominika MIKOVÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR LÁTKY  +  M - SSO JUNIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena Algatour s.r.o. Látky
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
5000 SKK

Nemecká, 24.6.2007

53
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436407

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  45,3Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

1600 SKK

25
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
MUDr.Jaroslav Čermák

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042508

Y0 Kríženec
  0   8  41,65Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1100 SKK

56
MARION 05086

00477 Ondrašová JuR3
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

SVK TK
  0   8  44,36Romana KUNOVÁ

800 SKK

10
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO4
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4404

SVK TK
  0   8  51,87Danica PREPELICOVÁ

600 SKK

2
ČIBUK 04685

N Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ5
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0  11  50,58Michaela CHLEBANOVÁ

400 SKK

19
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ6
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56905

J6 SVK TK
  0  14  49,68Veronika HRANICKÁ

250 SKK

44
ARNO 05347

03572 Martin Záturčie JO7
Ing.A.Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)08

J8 SVK TK
  4  60,24Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

250 SKK

11
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO8
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 404

SVK TK
  4  62,51Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

4
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  5  66,52Adrián KRAK

 

50
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  5  66,81Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

35
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne11
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   6  70,01Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

21
DAIQIURI 04799

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri12
Ingrid Szabová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J7 Kríženec
  6  72,77Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

45
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO13
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314911

J8 SVK TK
  8  57,28Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

33
LUSITANIA 05480

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport14
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25007

J6 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  8  58,3Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

40
NASŤA/KAŠKA 05893

03942 Bobrovec KPKL15
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Naďa VS 96506

J7 SVK TK
  8  60,52Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

3
REMUS 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ16
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90807

J5 SVK TK
  8  62,86Lucia PAPOVÁ

 

51
DEPEŠE 04345

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Taarlon 477 s.v.
Delfy 5910

Y9 /CZE/ 226729997
 12  63,56Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

47
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J5 Hannoveraner
 14  71,67Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

29
KALA 2 05911

03773 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč19
Radka Bírešová

Stonag
Termovaja14

Bielorusko
 14  72,1Radka BÍREŠOVÁ

 

6
GOLDEN NESSIE 04976

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ20
Bibiana Kupcová

Sahib Kubišta 2626 s
Luisa 22671449607

SVK TK
 14  80,12Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

39
HUBIČKA 05774

04018 Makov Čierne21
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 15  74,35Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

36
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne22
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA07

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
 17  69,95Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

18
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK23
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57109

J7 SVK TK
 17  92,5Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

49
HILDA 03790

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi24
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Obvod 2185
Hilda 6-1416

J5 /CZE/ 225724691
 20  61,04Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

 

41
LYSKA 05895

01513 Bobrovec KPKL25
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Nelicentovaný
Mája VS 011304

Kríženec
 31  84,26Eva PAŽITNÁ

 

48
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi26
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

20
ORLANDO 04917

03911 Krupina Daiqiuri26
Dajana Szabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279207

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Marcel LACKO

 

12
FRAM 02877

04023 Kováčovce JO26
Florián Jančo

Marko xx
Furioso I 32015

J8  vyl.Ružena RUŽIČKOVÁ
 

7
EVERET 05977

03167 Trebostovo Polet26
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814  21000
Etnaj S-243504

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Jakub ŠURABA

 

34
CAVALIER 04509

03934 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport26
Martin Sedlačko

Le Baron 3427 s.v.
Carmen SC-742 A1/212

ÚECHK 156/99 46.95
 vyl.Vladimír RENGEVIČ
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CENA ALGATOUR LÁTKY  +  M - SSO JUNIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL -  Cena Algatour s.r.o. Látky
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
7800 SKK

Nemecká, 24.6.2007

16
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61506

SVK TK (Re 9)
  0   0  34,74Igor ŠULEK

2700 SKK

52
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  36,1Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

2000 SKK

17
STING 05214

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Igor Šulek

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Duellano II-9  206606

SVK TK
  0   0  37,95Igor ŠULEK

1500 SKK

60
YOGI 04063

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  37,95Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

1000 SKK

25
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
MUDr.Jaroslav Čermák

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042508

Y0 Kríženec
  0  vyl.Lucia KOSKOVÁ

600 SKK

46
NORIS 04022

00103 Martin Záturčie JO6
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Ascot 440 s.v.
North S. VIII-17 48310

ÚECHK 1211/01 6575
  4  66,97Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

58
MISS ELLY 04375

01684 Ondrašová JuR7
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

Y1 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  5  73,26Marek KUNA

 

43
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora8
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658707

Bayerischer
  5  74,48Patrik ČUTKA

 

26
RAMÓN 05322

03328 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027307

J5 SVK TK
  6  76,95Nina GOLIANOVÁ

 

5
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ10
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  7  81,18Adrián KRAK

 

22
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi11
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90213

V.Šariš P 100/94
  7  83,59Ján VÁRADI

 

56
MARION 05086

00477 Ondrašová JuR12
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

SVK TK
  8  68,78Romana KUNOVÁ

 

11
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO13
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 404

SVK TK
  8  68,96Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

44
ARNO 05347

03572 Martin Záturčie JO14
Ing.A.Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)08

J8 SVK TK
  9  72,05Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

1
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín15
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 511

J7 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
 11  80,48Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

21
DAIQIURI 04799

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri16
Ingrid Szabová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J7 Kríženec
 12  68,18Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

9
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J17
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243511

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 13  82,47Ján LAUČEK

 

23
FIGARO 05089

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

D4 Furioso (RdM III-2)
 13  90,5Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

32
CONTESA 05606

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport19
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

J6 SVK TK
 14  78,37Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

27
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam20
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5  20  69,03Martina PAUČOVÁ
 

19
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56905

J6 SVK TK
 24  70,74Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

18
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK22
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57109

J7 SVK TK
 28 109,29Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

14
RUBIKON 03085

00676 Kováčovce JO23
Florián Jančo

Lord Inci Tatus 216
Ruth 40114

Topoľčianky 6265
 vyl.Štefan ORAVEC

 

6
GOLDEN NESSIE 04976

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Bibiana Kupcová

Sahib Kubišta 2626 s
Luisa 22671449607

SVK TK
 vyl.Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

20
ORLANDO 04917

03911 Krupina Daiqiuri23
Dajana Szabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279207

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Marcel LACKO
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CENA ALGATOUR LÁTKY  +  M - SSO JUNIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena Algatour s.r.o. Látky
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
10000 SKK

Nemecká, 24.6.2007

52
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  38,59Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

3300 SKK

17
STING 05214

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Igor Šulek

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Duellano II-9  206606

SVK TK
  0   0  40,25Igor ŠULEK

2500 SKK

16
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61506

SVK TK (Re 9)
  0   0  41,23Igor ŠULEK

1800 SKK

43
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora4
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658707

Bayerischer
  0   4  49,3Patrik ČUTKA

1100 SKK

22
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi5
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90213

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   8  50,5Ján VÁRADI

800 SKK

60
YOGI 04063

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

J5 SVK TK
  0  12  46,77Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

300 SKK

61
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0  12  47,37Lucia KOSKOVÁ

200 SKK

5
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  2  82,36Adrián KRAK

 

46
NORIS 04022

00103 Martin Záturčie JO9
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Ascot 440 s.v.
North S. VIII-17 48310

ÚECHK 1211/01 6575
  4  62,95Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

26
RAMÓN 05322

03328 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027307

J5 SVK TK
 12  72,97Nina GOLIANOVÁ

 

27
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5  12  75,74Martina PAUČOVÁ
 

1
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín12
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 511

J7 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
 16  73,73Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR LÁTKY  +  M - SSO JUNIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

5.  M - SSO juniori - jednotlivci ZL +  L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 273

Nemecká, 24.6.2007

49
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
  0   0   0   0  38,59Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

56
YOGI 04063

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

J5 SVK TK
  0   0   0  12  46,77Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

23
RAMÓN 05322

03328 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027307

J5 SVK TK
  6  12  18Nina GOLIANOVÁ

 

24
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5  20  12  32Martina PAUČOVÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR LÁTKY  +  M - SSO JUNIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

6.  M - SSO juniori - družstvá  ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 265/3

          

Nemecká, 24.6.2007

52 TELMA
04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi

1

Algatour, s.r.o. LátkyTopas-8 2454 Bonita JM-3885 12

J5

27 ARIET
All Tiger Nonius II-2 342 02701 16

03781 J5 Lučenec Koška Horseteam
Vladimír Koška

32 CONTESA Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport
Anette 880

J603932

05606 09Corelli 4518  330359

Stred I

CZE TK

Andrej SedlačkoSVK TK

Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

Martina PAUČOVÁ

Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 14 14 14 14 142,84142,84142,84142,84  14 14 14 14

  0  64,47

 20  69,03

 14  78,37

 

26 RAMÓN
05322

03328 Lučenec Koška Horseteam

2

Ladislav KoscelníkRosenthal 4476 s.v. Javorina VS 0273 07

J5

23 FIGARO
Rif du Madon III 452 Čardáš 18  275 05089 07

03783 D4 Lučenec Koška Horseteam
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Koška HC Lu čenec

SVK TK

Furioso (RdM III-2)

Nina GOLIANOVÁ

Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

 19 19 19 19 187,45187,45187,45187,45  19 19 19 19

  6  96,95

 13  90,5

 

21 DAIQIURI
04799

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri

3

Ingrid SzabováNeznámy Neznáma 11

J7

20 ORLANDO
Larson 3538  2100801 Oxana 2792 04917 07

03911 J8 Krupina Daiqiuri
Dajana Szabová

44 ARNO Martin Záturčie JO
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)

J803572

05347 08Larson 3538  2100801

Stred II

Kríženec

Ing.A.Baťalová

SVK TK

SVK TK

Natália BELIČKOVÁ

Marcel LACKO

Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 21 21 21 21 140,23140,23140,23140,23  21 21 21 21

 12  68,18

 vyl.

  9  72,05

  1
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